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C-8

CONSTRUCTION DETAILS

ELEVATION

2’-7"

Typ

2
’
-
7
"

T
y
p

3’-1�" Typ 3’-1�" 3’-1�" 3’-1�" 3’-1�" 3’-1�"

25’-0"

3’-1�" 3’-1�"

9"

1
’
-
0
"

T
y
p

5" x 5"

CHAMFER

 

4
�
"

7
�
"

4�"

�

1�"

HOLES

4
�
"

1’-6"

4�"9"

�" ´

WELD 1"

LONG EACH

CORNER

1
’
-
4
"

8" x 8�" x �" ´

�" ´

2�" 9"

1’-2"

1
�
"

2�"

RIGHT

REDUCER ELEMENT TYPE C

2"

ADETAIL

2"

DETAIL B

LEFT

(MIRROR OF RIGHT)

10 GAGE = 0.135" THICK

12 GAGE = 0.108" THICK

3’-1�" 3’-1�"

7’-3�"

1’-�"

1’-�"
1’-�"

1
’
-
8
"

4�"

4�"

8" x 8�" x �" ´

6" x 8" x 6’-0" WOOD POST OR

W6x9 STEEL POST

WITH 6" x 8" x 1’-2" WOOD BLOCK

1

 

 

 

2

 

3

 

4

POST

No.T7

POST

No.T6

POST

No.T5

POST

No.T4

POST

No.T3

POST

No.T1
POST

No.T2

STRAIGHT METAL BOX SPACER

PLATE ‘A’

PLAN

(BLOCKOUT ATTACHMENT)

DETAIL C

DETAIL D

DETAIL E

NO SCALE

GROUND

LINE

NOTE:

10" x 10" x 8’-0" WOOD POST

WITH 8" x 12" x 1’-10"

WOOD BLOCK

10" x 10" x 6’-0" WOOD POST

WITH 8" x 12" x 1’-2" WOOD BLOCK

LEGEND

VERTICAL FACE

SEE DETAIL D

HOLE PLACEMENT

FRONT AND BACK PANEL

STRAIGHT METAL

BOX SPACER

1�" HOLES

1 2

3

4

SEE

DETAIL A
SEE

DETAIL B

PAY LIMITS FOR MODIFIED TRANSITION RAILING (TYPE WB)

MODIFIED TRANSITION RAILING (TYPE WB)

�" x 1�"

SLOT Typ

�" x 2�"

SLOT Typ

�" x 1�"

SLOT Typ

�" x 2�"

SLOT Typ

MODIFIED TRANSITION RAILING (TYPE WB)

1.  FOR ADDITIONAL DETAILS, SEE REVISED STANDARD PLAN A77J4.

NESTED THRIE BEAM ELEMENTS

(ONE 12 GAGE ELEMENT NESTED

OVER ONE 10 GAGE ELEMENT).

 

ONE 10 GAGE REDUCER ELEMENT TYPE C.

 

ONE 12 GAGE THRIE BEAM ELEMENT.

 

ONE 10 GAGE "W" BEAM RAIL

ELEMENT (7’-3�" LENGTH)

0
6
-
1
4
-
1
1

G
A

R
Y

 D
O

S
S

E
Y

4�"

STRAIGHT METAL BOX SPACER (SEE DETAILS C AND D)

1003 Var

T
R

A
F

F
I
C

D
E

N
N

I
S

 C
O

R
C

O
R

A
N

x

x

x

x

x

Dist COUNTY ROUTE
POST MILES

TOTAL PROJECT

SHEET

No.

TOTAL

SHEETS

L
A

S
T

 R
E

V
I
S

I
O

N

S
T

A
T

E
 O

F
 C

A
L

IF
O

R
N

IA
  

- 
 D

E
P

A
R

T
M

E
N

T
 O

F
 T

R
A

N
S

P
O

R
T

A
T

IO
N

No.

Exp.

CIVIL

R
E

G
I

S
T

E
R

E

D

P
R O F E S S I O N

A
L

E
N

G
I

N
E

E
R

S

T
A

T
E

OF CAL IFORN
IA

REGISTERED CIVIL ENGINEER

T
I
M

E
 P

L
O

T
T

E
D

 =
>

D
A

T
E

 P
L

O
T

T
E

D
 =

>

1
1
:
1
0

1
9

-
J
U

C
H

E
C

K
E

D
 B

Y

C
A

L
C

U
L

A
T

E
D

-

D
E

S
I
G

N
E

D
 B

Y
R

E
V

I
S

E
D

 B
Y

D
A

T
E

 R
E

V
I
S

E
D

PLANS APPROVAL DATE

DATE

F
U

N
C

T
I
O

N
A

L
 S

U
P

E
R

V
I
S

O
R

R

THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA OR ITS OFFICERSOR AGENTS SHALL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FORTHE ACCURACY OR COMPLETENESS OF SCANNEDCOPIES OF THIS PLAN SHEET.
R

USERNAME => s1135

DGN FILE => 03000202

RELATIVE BORDER SCALE

IS IN INCHES

0 1 2 3
UNIT 0391 PROJECT NUMBER & PHASEBORDER LAST REVISED 7/2/2010

50,99

20,49,

M
I
K

E
 H

A
G

E
N

But,Col,ED,

Nev,Pla, etc.
59438

12-31-11

DENNIS CORCORAN

6-15-11

37

6-20-11

03000202441



C-9NO SCALE

CONSTRUCTION DETAILS

NOTE:

OG

ELEVATION

PLAN
Exist EP

MODIFIED ALTERNATIVE IN-LINE TERMINAL SYSTEM ~ PAY LIMIT

MODIFIED ALTERNATIVE IN-LINE TERMINAL SYSTEM ~ PAY LIMIT

MODIFIED ALTERNATIVE IN-LINE TERMINAL SYSTEM 

SECTION B-B SECTION A-A

A

AB

B

3
1

"

3
1

"

1. FOR ADDITIONAL DETAILS, SEE STANDARD PLANS A77L2 AND A77L3.

PAVEMENT OR

GROUND LINE
PAVEMENT OR

GROUND LINE
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NO SCALE

REMOVE CABLE ANCHOR

ASSEMBLY

REMOVE CABLE ANCHOR

ASSEMBLYABBREVIATION:

NOTE:

0
6
-
1
4
-
1
1

CONSTRUCTION DETAILS

C-10

REMOVE 100 LF MBGR

50 LF MBGR

AFTS - ALTERNATIVE FLARED TERMINAL SYSTEM 

AFTS AFTS 

30’ CULVERT HEADWALL

REMOVE 175 LF MBGR

AFTS AFTS 175 LF MBGR

REMOVE CABLE ANCHOR

ASSEMBLY

REMOVE CABLE ANCHOR

ASSEMBLY

REMOVE CABLE ANCHOR

ASSEMBLY

REMOVE 125 LF MBGR

50 LF MBGRAFTS AFTS 

30’ CULVERT HEADWALL

REMOVE CABLE ANCHOR

ASSEMBLY

LOCATION 19

REMOVE CABLE ANCHOR

ASSEMBLY

REMOVE 100 LF MBGR

50 LF MBGRAFTS AFTS 

30’ CULVERT HEADWALL

REMOVE CABLE ANCHOR

ASSEMBLY

LOCATIONS 15 & 16

LOCATION 7

REMOVE CABLE ANCHOR

ASSEMBLY

REMOVE 175 LF MBGR

AFTS AFTS 175 LF MBGR

REMOVE CABLE ANCHOR

ASSEMBLY

LOCATION 12

LOCATION 17

G
A

R
Y

 D
O

S
S

E
Y

30’ CULVERT HEADWALL

LARGE TREE

LEGEND:

DIRECTION OF TRAVEL1.  EXISTING UTILITY FACILITY INFORMATION IS INCOMPLETE.
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NO SCALE

NOTE:

0
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1
4
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1

CONSTRUCTION DETAILS

C-11

REMOVE 75 LF MBGR

30’ CULVERT HEADWALL

37.5 LF MBGR

LOCATIONS 5 & 9

(R=15 FT) (R=15 FT)

REMOVE 100 LF MBGR

30’ CULVERT HEADWALL

LOCATION 18

 100 LF MBGR

EP

G
A

R
Y

 D
O

S
S

E
Y

25 LF MBGR

(PREBENT)

25 LF MBGR

(PREBENT)

END ANCHOR ASSEMBLY

(TYPE SFT)

END ANCHOR ASSEMBLY

(TYPE SFT)

END ANCHOR ASSEMBLY

(TYPE SFT)

END ANCHOR ASSEMBLY

(TYPE SFT)

LEGEND:

DIRECTION OF TRAVEL

1.  EXISTING UTILITY FACILITY INFORMATION IS INCOMPLETE.
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X

DIRECTION OF TRAVEL

NO SCALE

FEDERAL CALIFORNIA

SIGN CODE

LETTER

<CA>

C24

W21-5bR

C30A

SHOULDER WORK AHEAD

RIGHT SHOULDER CLOSED 1000 FT

SHOULDER CLOSED

48" x 48"

48" x 48"

48" x 48"

1- 6" x 6"

SIGN

A

B

C

1- 6" x 6"

1- 6" x 6"

23

21

23

TH-1

TRAFFIC HANDLING PLAN

LEGEND

1.  ALL SIGN CODES SHOWN ARE FEDERAL SIGN CODES UNLESS

OTHERWISE DESIGNATED AS CALIFORNIA SIGN CODES.

NOTES:

SIGN - SINGLE POST

CALIFORNIA SIGN CODE

CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGN LETTER

SIGN MESSAGE

PANEL

SIZE

NUMBER

OF POST

AND SIZE

NUMBER

OF

SIGNS

2.  EXACT SIGN LOCATIONS TO BE DETERMINED BY THE ENGINEEER.

0
6
-
1
4
-
1
1

ES

ETW

ETW

ES

A

25’

B C

BRIDGE RAIL

BRIDGE RAIL

CHANNELIZER (SURFACE MOUNTED)

(50’ ON CENTER)

TOTAL 6 EA PER LOCATION

Temp CRASH CUSHION

MODULE (ARRAY TS14)

LOCATIONS: 38, 39, 40, 41, 42, 43, 63, 65, 69, 72, 73, 78, 81, & 82

ES

ETW

ETW

ES

A

25’

C

BRIDGE RAIL

BRIDGE RAIL

CHANNELIZER (SURFACE MOUNTED)

(50’ ON CENTER)

TOTAL 6 EA PER LOCATION

Temp CRASH CUSHION

MODULE (ARRAY TS14)D

D W21-5bL LEFT SHOULDER CLOSED 1000 FT 48" x 48" 1- 6" x 6" 2

C
H

U
C

K
 C

O
O

K

E

F
END ROADWORKG20-2 C14

E

1- 4" x 6" 16

36" x 18"

STATIONARY MOUNTED

CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS

E C14 END ROADWORK 48" x 24"

1- 4" x 4"

G G20-1 C23 ROAD WORK AHEAD 48" x 48" 1- 6" x 6"

14

7

500’¨ 600’¨ 500’¨500’¨

500’¨ 500’¨ 500’¨600’¨

LOCATIONS: 64 & 66

BB 

BB 

3.  EXISTING UTILITY FACILITY INFORMATION IS INCOMPLETE.
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X

DIRECTION OF TRAVEL

NO SCALE

<CA>

TH-2

TRAFFIC HANDLING PLAN

LEGEND
1.  ALL SIGN CODES SHOWN ARE FEDERAL SIGN CODES UNLESS

OTHERWISE DESIGNATED AS CALIFORNIA SIGN CODES.

NOTES:

SIGN - SINGLE POST

CALIFORNIA SIGN CODE

CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGN LETTER
2.  EXACT SIGN LOCATIONS TO BE DETERMINED BY THE ENGINEEER.

0
6
-
1
4
-
1
1

LOCATIONS: 10,14, 20, & 29 (APPROACH END)

LOCATIONS: 11, 21, & 30 (TRAILING END)

C
H

U
C

K
 C

O
O

K

ES

ETW

ETW

ES

A

B C

BRIDGE RAIL

BRIDGE RAIL

CHANNELIZER (SURFACE MOUNTED)

(50’ ON CENTER)

TOTAL 6 EA PER LOCATION

F

ES

ETW

ETW

ES

BRIDGE RAIL

BRIDGE RAIL

F

4.  FOR CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGN QUANTITIES SEE SHEET TH-1.

GF

A

B C F

G

500’¨ 500’¨ 600’¨ 500’¨

500’¨ 500’¨ 600’¨ 500’¨

ALTERNATIVE

TEMPORARY

CRASH CUSHION

ALTERNATIVE

TEMPORARY

CRASH CUSHION

BB 

BB

3.  EXISTING UTILITY FACILITY INFORMATION IS INCOMPLETE.
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ATTACH TO Br No. 18-0003 WADSWORTH CANAL (Rt SIDE-TRAILING END)
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ATTACH TO Br No. 16-0010 DRY CREEK (Rt SIDE-TRAILING END)
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REMOVE MBGR AND INSTALL MBGR & END ANCHOR ASSEMBLIES (TYPE SFT)

REMOVE MBGR AND INSTALL MBGR & END ANCHOR ASSEMBLIES (TYPE SFT)

REMOVE MBGR AND INSTALL MBGR & END ANCHOR ASSEMBLIES (TYPE SFT)
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ATTACH TO Br No. 12-0029 CAMPBELL CREEK (Rt SIDE)
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ATTACH TO Br No. 19-0021 N FORK DRY CREEK (Rt SIDE)
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REMOVE MBGR AND INSTALL END TREATMENT 

ATTACH TO Br No. 18-0033 BUTTE HOUSE Rd UC (Rt SIDE)

ATTACH TO Br No. 18-0033 BUTTE HOUSE Rd UC (Rt SIDE)

REMOVE MBGR AND INSTALL END TREATMENT 

SUBTOTAL SHEET Q-2
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M
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L
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E
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D
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A
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Y
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E
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50 271934

77

78

20 4

1

1
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NB

NB

62.5

62.5

62.5

62.5

62.5

3

17

4

11B

12A

12A

12A

1

1

5

16

1

2 2

12

1

1

1

5

22

1

1

1

1

1

5

35

79

80

81

82

83

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

REMOVE MBGR AND INSTALL END TREATMENT

REMOVE MBGR AND INSTALL END TREATMENT 11B

12A 1

12A 1

REMOVE MBGR AND INSTALL END TREATMENT 11B

REMOVE MBGR AND INSTALL END TREATMENT 11B

REMOVE MBGR AND INSTALL END TREATMENT 11B

2

2 2 2

SB

SB

125.0

425.0

125.0

125.0

425.0

1

1

1

1

1

5

1

1

1

1

5

1

100.0

400.0

100.0

100.0

400.0

500.0 17

18

23 42

1313

1

1

1

1

C-5

C-4

C-4

16

16

375.0

375.0

350.0

350.0

N
O

T
C

H
E

D
 R

E
C

Y
C

L
E

D

P
L

A
S

T
I
C

 B
L

O
C

K

4

4

NOTES:

1,537.5

1,912.5

3,192.5

6,642.5

1,100.0

1,762.5

3,362.5

1.  WHEN INSTALLING THE MBGR POSTS FOR LOCATION 75 DO THE FOLLOWING:

   USE SECTION A-A AS SHOWN ON STANDARD PLAN A77A1 AND A77A2 EXCEPT

   FOR THE PORTION OF POSTS OVER THE EXISTING CULVERT.  AT THESE LOCATIONS

   THE EXISTING STEEL POSTS ARE TO REMAIN IN PLACE AND THE EXISTING STEEL 

   BLOCKS ARE TO BE REMOVED.  THE STEEL BLOCKS ARE TO BE REPLACED BY NOTCHED

   RECYCLED PLASTIC BLOCKS AT THESE LOCATIONS.

2.  WHEN INSTALLING THE MBGR POSTS FOR LOCATION 83 DO THE FOLLOWING:

   USE SECTION A-A AS SHOWN ON STANDARD PLAN A77A1 AND A77A2 EXCEPT

   FOR THE PORTION OF POSTS OVER THE EXISTING CULVERT.  AT THESE LOCATIONS

   THE POSTS ARE TO BE ATTACHED TO THE EXISTING METAL BRACKETS.

ATTACH TO Br No. 12-0129 NANCE CREEK (Rt SIDE)

ATTACH TO Br No. 12-0125 SCRUB CREEK (Rt SIDE) 

ATTACH TO Br No. 12-0156 MUD CREEK (Rt SIDE)

ATTACH TO Br No. 12-0028 PINE CREEK (Rt SIDE)

ATTACH TO Br No. 12-0029 CAMPBELL CREEK (Rt SIDE)

SUBTOTAL SHEET Q-3

SUBTOTAL SHEET Q-2

SUBTOTAL SHEET Q-1
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SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES 

Q-4

L
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DESCRIPTION

D
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O
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N
C

R
E

T
E

(
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O
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R
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C
T

U
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E
)

CY

EB

WB

C-2

C-2

"
C

"
 S

H
E

E
T

 N
o

.

1.1

1.7

SB

C-4

NB

NB

SB

NB 1.5

14

20 EB

21 EB 1.7

29 WB

38 WB

39 WB

40 WB

WB41

42 WB

43 WB

63

64

65

66

NB C-1

C-1

C-1

C-1

1.5

1.5

1.5

69

C-472

73 NB

SB

SB

78

81 C-4

82 SB C-4

ATTACH TO Br No. 18-0003 WADSWORTH CANAL(Rt SIDE)

ATTACH TO Br No. 18-0003 WADSWORTH CANAL(Rt SIDE)

ATTACH TO Br No. 16-0010 DRY CREEK (Rt SIDE)

ATTACH TO Br No. 16-0010 DRY CREEK (Rt SIDE)

ATTACH TO Br No. 25-0042 SLY PARK Rd UC (Rt SIDE)

ATTACH TO Br No. 25-0041 SAW MILL UC (Rt SIDE)

ATTACH TO Br No. 25-0062 POINT VIEW Dr UC (Rt SIDE)

ATTACH TO Br No. 25-0064 SMITH FLAT Rd UC (Rt SIDE)

ATTACH TO Br No. 25-0063 SCHNELL SCHOOL Rd UC (Rt SIDE)

ATTACH TO Br No. 12-0156 MUD CREEK (Rt SIDE)

ATTACH TO Br No. 12-0028 PINE CREEK (Rt SIDE)

ATTACH TO Br No. 12-0029 CAMPBELL CREEK (Rt SIDE)

ATTACH TO Br No. 12-0156 MUD CREEK (Rt SIDE)

ATTACH TO Br No. 12-0028 PINE CREEK (Rt SIDE)

ATTACH TO Br No. 12-0029 CAMPBELL CREEK (Rt SIDE)

TOTAL

11 EB C-2

1.7

1.730 WB

C-6

C-6

C-6

C-6

C-3

C-3

C-3

C-3

C-3

C-7

C-5

C-5

3.9

32.1

1.1

1.1

1.1

1.1

1.1

1.1

1.1

1.1

1.1

1.1

1.1

1.1

1.1

ATTACH TO Br No. 18-0003 WADSWORTH CANAL (Rt SIDE-TRAILING END)

ATTACH TO Br No. 16-0010 DRY CREEK (Rt SIDE-TRAILING END)

ATTACH TO Br No. 16-0010 DRY CREEK (Rt SIDE-TRAILING END)

ATTACH TO Br No. 18-0033 BUTTE HOUSE Rd UC (Med SIDE)

ATTACH TO Br No. 18-0033 BUTTE HOUSE Rd UC (Rt SIDE)

ATTACH TO Br No. 18-0033 BUTTE HOUSE Rd UC (Med SIDE)

ATTACH TO Br No. 18-0033 BUTTE HOUSE Rd UC (Rt SIDE)

ATTACH TO RETAINING WALL
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SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES 

Q-5
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7

8

9

12

13

15

16

17
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"
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H
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E
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 N
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.

19

20
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TOTAL

EA

Q
U

A
N

T
IT

Y

EB

EB

EB

EB

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

OBJECT MARKER (TYPE L-1)

69

63

65

NB

NB

SB

TOTAL

100

100

75 0.7

EB

28

25

50

NB 100 75 25

100 75 25

100

1085 600 26.3

ATTACH TO Br No. 18-0003 WADSWORTH CANAL (Rt SIDE)

ATTACH TO Br No. 25-0041 SAW MILL UC (Rt SIDE)

ATTACH TO Br No. 19-0021 N. FORK DRY CREEK (Rt SIDE)

ATTACH TO Br No. 19-0020 S. FORK DRY CREEK (Rt SIDE)

ATTACH TO Br No. 12-0129 NANCE CREEK (Rt SIDE)

ATTACH TO Br No. 12-0156 MUD CREEK (Rt SIDE)

REMOVE MBGR AND INSTALL END TREATMENTS

REMOVE MBGR AND INSTALL END TREATMENT

WBREMOVE MBGR AND INSTALL END TREATMENTS

1REMOVE MBGR AND INSTALL END TREATMENT WB

REMOVE MBGR AND INSTALL END TREATMENTS WB 1

REMOVE MBGR AND INSTALL END TREATMENTS WB 1

WB

WB 1

REMOVE MBGR AND INSTALL END TREATMENTS WB

EB

REMOVE MBGR AND INSTALL END TREATMENT

510 510WB

REMOVE MBGR AND INSTALL END TREATMENTS

ATTACH TO Br No. 16-0010 (Rt SIDE) 

EB

24 EB 1

25 REMOVE MBGR AND INSTALL END TREATMENT EB 1

27 REMOVE MBGR AND INSTALL END TREATMENT WB 1

43 ATTACH TO RETAINING WALL WB 1

54 REMOVE MBGR AND INSTALL END TREATMENT SB 1

57 REMOVE MBGR AND INSTALL END TREATMENT NB 1

64 ATTACH TO Br No. 18-0033 (Med SIDE) NB 1

66 ATTACH TO Br No. 18-0033 (Med SIDE) SB 1

70 REMOVE MBGR AND INSTALL END TREATMENTS NB 1

74 REMOVE MBGR AND INSTALL END TREATMENT NB 1

75 REMOVE MBGR AND INSTALL END TREATMENT NB 1

79

80

83

1

1

1

SB

SB

SB

REMOVE MBGR AND INSTALL END TREATMENT

REMOVE MBGR AND INSTALL END TREATMENT

REMOVE MBGR AND INSTALL END TREATMENT

14.6

1.0

1.0

0.9

0.9

0.9

510

C-2

C-4

C-1

C-1

C-5

C-4,9,10

C-6

C-6

C-7

*42

* THE AC DIKE REMOVAL AND HMA DIKE (TYPE E) PLACEMENT WILL BEGIN AFTER THE EXISITNG OVERSIDE DRAIN. 

**67

** THE HMA DIKE (TYPE C) PLACEMENT WILL BEGIN AFTER THE EXISITNG OVERSIDE DRAIN. 

100

100

100

75

H
M

A
 R

A
M

P

(N)

EB11

14

20

21

29

30

ATTACH TO Br No. 18-0003 WADSWORTH CANAL (Rt SIDE) WB

ATTACH TO Br No. 16-0010 DRY CREEK (Rt SIDE)

ATTACH TO Br No. 16-0010 DRY CREEK (Rt SIDE)

EB

EB

WB

WB

C-2

C-2

C-6

C-6

C-6

C-6

LF

10.5

10.5

10.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

0.7

0.7

0.7

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

81.5

ATTACH TO Br No. 18-0003 WADSWORTH CANAL (Rt SIDE-TRAILING END)

ATTACH TO Br No. 18-0033 BUTTE HOUSE Rd UC (Rt SIDE)

ATTACH TO Br No. 18-0033 BUTTE HOUSE Rd UC (Rt SIDE)

ATTACH TO Br No. 16-0010 (Rt SIDE-TRAILING END) 
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ATTACH TO Br No. 16-0010 DRY CREEK (Rt SIDE-TRAILING END)

ATTACH TO Br No. 16-0010 DRY CREEK (Rt SIDE-TRAILING END)

ATTACH TO Br No. 25-0063 SCHNELL SCHOOL Rd (Rt SIDE)

0
6
-
1
4
-
1
1

REMOVE MBGR AND INSTALL MBGR & END ANCHOR ASSEMBLIES (TYPE SFT)

REMOVE MBGR AND INSTALL MBGR & END ANCHOR ASSEMBLIES (TYPE SFT)

REMOVE MBGR AND INSTALL MBGR & END ANCHOR ASSEMBLIES (TYPE SFT)

ATTACH TO Br No. 16-0011 YUBA RIVER (PARKS BAR)
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SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
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CRASH CUSHIONS

TOTAL

46

55

NB

SB 1

TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL

14 6

120224TOTAL
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EB
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6

6
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1
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29 WB

1

38 14

39 WB 14

40 WB C-3 14

41 WB C-3 14

42 WB C-3

43 NB

63

64

65

66

NB C-1

SB

SB

NB C-1

C-1

C-1

C-569 NB

C-472 NB 14

73 NB C-4
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